Nation's Capital Area USBC Phone: 301/499-1693
9315 Largo Drive West Fax: 301/499-5927
Suite 110 Email: mgr@ncausbca.org
Largo, MD 20774

League start date: 8/29/2007

League end date: 5/7/2008

Contact daytime phone: 202/232-6100
Contact evening phone: 202/483-9022

Patsy J. Staten, Contact AMF Capital Plaza (11309) (CA017)
Wednesday Nite Mixed (773444) 4601 Cooper Ln

1620 Fuller St NW Hyattsville, MD 20784

Apt 303

Washington, DC 20009-5640

Dear Secretary: Please complete thisform, listing ALL PINSAND ALL GAMESBOWLED BY ALL BOWLERS (including
substitutes), and return it to the Association Office as soon as your |eague completes its competition or by June 1, 2008 -- whichever
comes first (USBC Rule 102e, Section 9 requires this to be done). For any bowler not listed, please add his’/her name, ID number,
and totals at the end of thelist.

Bowler name ID number Pins Games  Average
Anderson, Jeffery D 348-8931
Anderson, Yvonne P 5011-1503
Ashton, Gwendolyn D 3635-6052
Ayala, Felicita 5011-3132
Ayala, Thomas 348-40153
Bernard-Jones, Arthur C 348-4492
Blocker, Eddie, Jr 348-4538
Boone, Bernice M 5011-23899
Boston, Yvonne T 5011-7416
Bradley, Stephen M 348-66397
Branch, Derrick A 348-13461
Branch, Dexter B 348-11756
Branch, William E 348-14502
Bright, Jerome E 348-9522
Brown, Bernice H 5011-1507
Brown, David M 348-22157
Brown, LaShawn D 9024-109495
Caine, Cary L 348-1674
Caldwell, Rodney E 9024-109496
Campbell, Bobby P 348-2718
Campbell, Wanda L 5011-7684
Christian, Avonda M 9024-109498

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.



Christian, Scott P
Christian, Wilhelma L
Clark, Freddie
Cloyd, James B
Colbert, Charles F
Coleman, Willie
Davis, Antoin M
Davis, Floyd R
Davis, Herman D W
Davis, Marie A
Davis, MichelleM
Dean, Brandon A
Downs, GloriaF
Duckett, Robert L
Dunbar, Jerome L
Dunn, Leon A
Flowers, Jay K
Folks, Ronald L
Fox, Ashley D
Gaston, Armer C, Jr

Granderson, Samantha D

Gray, Crystal

Gray, Darthony D
Hall, Adrian F
Hall, LaAngel M
Harris, Brandon W
Hendricks, Louise G
Hill, CeaCea
Holder, Robert, Jr
Howard, Busey
Hubbard, Alphonse
Jackson, AngelaM
Jamison, Brenda E
Johnson, Felicia
Jones, Earl E

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

9024-109506
9024-109508
348-16453
348-51377
348-64200
348-98
348-37914
987-17038
348-61202
5011-44121
5011-45288
9024-100184
5011-15375
348-19224
348-55576
348-16087
9024-109510
348-6248
5011-51344
348-42966
5011-10147
5011-49487
9024-109512
348-10992
5011-36908
9024-109516
5011-3140
9024-109517
348-6466
5011-41212
6834-10341
9024-103029
5011-4511
5011-45854
348-25050




Jones, Ruth B

King, V Lois
Lanier, Charlie
Leak, WillieJ
Lewis, Cheryl A
Lewis, CragR
Lewis, JuneV

Love, KeishaN
Mainor, Joan M
Marshall, Eugene L, 11
Matthews, Lenaldo A
McCain, Alvin L
McCain, Carrie B
McCain, Myrtle L
McCain, Randy B, Sr
McCoy, Maynard A
McKayle, Vincent G
McLaurin, Carroll
McRae, Nellie F
Mitchell, Tyrone D
Maobley, Terry A, Sr
Monroe, Clarence W
Monroe, Margo J
Moore, Angelena F
Moore, Robert L
Noel, James T
O'Garro, Frances J
Paris, Adriane S
Payne, Carlos A
Phillips, Austin
Phillips, Michael J
Pugh, Dwayne |
Randall, Lorraine
Ringold, Maria A
Ross, Arthur A

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

5011-35090
5011-1800
348-20106
348-33530
5011-34375
348-22021
5011-294
9024-109520
5011-7999
348-4019
348-2970
348-32795
9024-109877
5011-5063
9024-109521
348-37021
9024-109522
9024-103397
5011-3136
348-47895
9024-109879
348-7188
5011-6310
5011-3138
348-10513
9024-109523
5011-40551
5011-42765
348-64808
348-2561
348-17088
348-46220
9024-105172
5011-8751
9024-101450




Rucker, Clarence A
Satchell, Steve L
Sharps, John W, Jr
Staten, Patsy J
Staton, Betty M
Staton, Ernest K
Stevens, Laverne L
Stewart, Barbara F
Taylor, Felecial
Taylor, Kimberly V
Taylor, Melvin T
Taylor, Robert L
Taylor, Spencer R, Jr
Terry, SeanitalL
Thompson, Jerome D
Turley, Karen R
Turley, Michael A
Turner, Joseph F
Ware, CharlesE
Ware, H Patricia

Warren, Christopher C

White, McKinley |
Whitmore, Beatrice
Williams, Evonne H

Williams, Johnny M

Williams, Shaundace N

Wilson, Michele S
Wilson, Steve L
Wright, Janice W
Wright, Jeffrey A

Total number of bowlers: 122

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

348-8269
348-35491
9024-103028
5011-3149
5011-18858
348-42180
5011-45855
5011-7413
5011-9335
5011-10486
9024-109197
9024-100232
348-14590
9024-109524
348-43777
5011-11807
348-4485
348-45511
348-5137
5011-3793
9024-108863
348-40422
5011-38675
5011-10481
348-24876
9024-109525
5011-3883
348-14146
5011-3891
9024-99714




